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Position Other Positions Held
Director-Child Nutrition Serv
Accountant

Nutrition Educ/Training Supv
Child Nutrition Ops Supervisor
Central Kitchen Coordinator
CNS Operations Assistant
Buyer

Senior Buyer

HVAC & R Mechanic

Child Nutrition Asst Il
Warehouse Wkr/Delivery Driver
Data Entry Clerk

Inventory Control Technician
Warehouse Wkr/Delivery Driver
Storekeeper

Child Nutrition Asst |

Child Nutrition Asst |

Child Nutrition Asst |

Child Nutrition Asst |

Child Nutrition Asst |
Warehouse Wkr/Delivery Driver
Child Nutrition Asst |

Child Nutrition Asst |

Child Nutrition Asst |
Warehouse Wkr/Delivery Driver
Child Nutrition Asst |
Warehouse Wkr/Delivery Driver
Warehouse Wkr/Delivery Driver
Child Nutrition Asst |

Child Nutrition Asst |

Child Nutrition Asst |

K-12 Education Entity
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Department

Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services

Child Nutrition Services

Total Wages
$115,930
$88,339
$81,335
$73,878
$71,585
$70,043
$68,499
$58,271
$57,903
$52,032
$51,886
$50,872
$46,724
$45,145
$42,606
$39,020
$37,834
$34,910
$34,663
$33,966
$33,580
$30,572
$29,694
$28,988
$25,984
$21,808
$21,041
$20,979
$15,608
$15,400
$15,299



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Child Nutrition Asst |
Child Nutrition Asst |
Child Nutrition Asst |
Child Nutrition Asst |
Child Nutrition Asst |
Child Nutrition Asst |
Child Nutrition Asst |
Child Nutrition Asst |
Child Nutrition Ops Supervisor
Storekeeper

Child Nutrition Asst |
Child Nutrition Asst |
Child Nutrition Asst |

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services

Child Nutrition Services

$11,125
$8,222
$5,476
$4,205
$4,130
$3,005
$2,239
$1,352
$1,239
$893
$396
$138
$113



