	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director-Child Nutrition Serv		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$115,930
2.	Accountant		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$88,339
3.	Nutrition Educ/Training Supv		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$81,335
4.	Child Nutrition Ops Supervisor		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$73,878
5.	Central Kitchen Coordinator		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$71,585
6.	CNS Operations Assistant		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$70,043
7.	Buyer		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$68,499
8.	Senior Buyer		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$58,271
9.	HVAC & R Mechanic		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$57,903
10.	Child Nutrition Asst II		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$52,032
11.	Warehouse Wkr/Delivery Driver		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$51,886
12.	Data Entry Clerk		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$50,872
13.	Inventory Control Technician		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$46,724
14.	Warehouse Wkr/Delivery Driver		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$45,145
15.	Storekeeper		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$42,606
16.	Child Nutrition Asst I		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$39,020
17.	Child Nutrition Asst I		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$37,834
18.	Child Nutrition Asst I		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$34,910
19.	Child Nutrition Asst I		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$34,663
20.	Child Nutrition Asst I		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$33,966
21.	Warehouse Wkr/Delivery Driver		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$33,580
22.	Child Nutrition Asst I		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$30,572
23.	Child Nutrition Asst I		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$29,694
24.	Child Nutrition Asst I		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$28,988
25.	Warehouse Wkr/Delivery Driver		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$25,984
26.	Child Nutrition Asst I		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$21,808
27.	Warehouse Wkr/Delivery Driver		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$21,041
28.	Warehouse Wkr/Delivery Driver		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$20,979
29.	Child Nutrition Asst I		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$15,608
30.	Child Nutrition Asst I		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$15,400
31.	Child Nutrition Asst I		Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$15,299

32.	Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$11,125
33.	Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$8,222
34.	Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$5,476
35.	Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$4,205
36.	Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$4,130
37.	Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$3,005
38.	Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$2,239
39.	Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$1,352
40.	Child Nutrition Ops Supervisor	Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$1,239
41.	Storekeeper	Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$893
42.	Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$396
43.	Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$138
44.	Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$113